
Argyll & Bute Council 

Preference Summary Report 

This report details all candidates preferences over count stages. 

Contest Name Ward 8 - Isle of Bute 

2,331 

583 

48.6 

Total Number of Valid Votes 

Quota 

Percentage Turnout 

Candidate Name Affiliation 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 

Fraser GILLIES 

Reeni KENNEDY-BOYLE Scottish National Party 

Independent 202 295 255 95 43 26 15 22 13 

591 191 102 37 20 6 7 20 
(SNP) 

Dawn MALCOLM 

Liz MCCABE 

Derek John 
MCFARLANE 

Robert MCGOWAN 

Jean Murray MOFFAT 

Ewan STUART 

Peter WALLACE 

Scottish Labour Party 

Independent 

Scottish Liberal 
Democrats 

Alba Party for 
Independence 

Independent 

Scottish Greens - Think 
Global Act Local 

Scottish Conservative 
and Unionist 

101 

553 

25 

55 

320 

70 

414 

101 

403 

75 

100 

422 

175 

158 

110 

236 

92 

113 

307 

118 

131 

86 

79 

56 

32 

86 

52 

42 

54 

29 

55 

28 

41 

42 

17 

55 

20 

47 

19 

18 

30 

17 

25 

16 

44 

28 

16 

24 

18 

17 

2 

23 

38 

16 

20 

24 

4 

13 

5 

14 

4 

10 

76 

Totals 2,331 1,920 1,464 565 329 238 193 182 166 

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers. 
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