Argyll & Bute Council

Preference Summary Report

This report details all candidates preferences over count stages.

Contest Name

Ward 8 - Isle of Bute

Total Number of Valid Votes

Quota

Percentage Turnout

2,331 583 48.6

Candidate Name	Affiliation	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th
Fraser GILLIES	Independent	202	295	255	95	43	26	15	22	13
Reeni KENNEDY-BOYLE	Scottish National Party (SNP)	591	191	102	37	20	6	7	20	27
Dawn MALCOLM	Scottish Labour Party	101	101	110	86	54	55	25	17	4
Liz MCCABE	Independent	553	403	236	79	29	20	16	2	13
Derek John MCFARLANE	Scottish Liberal Democrats	25	75	92	56	55	47	44	23	5
Robert MCGOWAN	Alba Party for Independence	55	100	113	32	28	19	28	38	14
Jean Murray MOFFAT	Independent	320	422	307	86	41	18	16	16	4
Ewan STUART	Scottish Greens - Think Global Act Local	70	175	118	52	42	30	24	20	10
Peter WALLACE	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	414	158	131	42	17	17	18	24	76
	Totals	2,331	1,920	1,464	565	329	238	193	182	166

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.